Licence type
Static New
Static Renewal
Mobile Trader
Mobile Renewal

Additional Chargeable
Copy of the Licence
Transfer of Licence

Current Fee
£670.00
£360.00
£465.00
£245.00

Current Fee
£0.00
£30.00

New cost
£574.76
£441.51
£556.99
£441.51

New cost
£26.64
£38.48

New Fee
£575.00
£442.00
£557.00
£442.00

New Fee
£27.00
£39.00



