Licence type	Current Fee	New cost	New Fee
Static New	£670.00	£574.76	£575.00
Static Renewal	£360.00	£441.51	£442.00
Mobile Trader	£465.00	£556.99	£557.00
Mobile Renewal	£245.00	£441.51	£442.00
Additional Chargeable	Current Fee	New cost	New Fee
Copy of the Licence	£0.00	£26.64	£27.00
Transfer of Licence	£30.00	£38.48	£39.00